(a)

(b)

Median (mean time) Mean (mean time)

Mean (error in mean time)

Median (error in mean time)

30

B Proposed method
7 Complete IPD

25

0O Regression
O Least squares

20

15

10

AN

AN

25

20

15

10

AN

25

20

15

10

25

20

15

10

—  EEFar—{

-ﬂ_l_llm_ﬂl-ﬂ—l—llm_l_ll

Hazard
decreases

Hazard
decreases,
extra censoring

Hazard
constant

Hazard
constant, extra
censoring

T
Hazard Hazard
increases increases,
extra censoring



